Grade 5

Sunday

\ Class Dates 2017

9/17

9/24

10/1
10/15

10/22

11/5
11/12

11/19

12/3

12/10

12/17

Session 1: God Creates Us

Session 2: God Saves Us
Session 3: God’s Revelation

Session 4: God Directs Our Lives
Session 6: New Life in Jesus

Session 5: Celebrating Ordinary Time

SAINT KILIAN PARIS

Finding God (Loyola Press)

177
1721
1/28
2/4
2/11
2/25

All Saints Day and All Souls Day: 177-180

Session 7: Meeting Jesus
Session 8: Baptized into Christ
Session 9: Growing in the Spirit
Pentecost: pages 173-176

Session 10: Celebrating Advent
Advent: pages 153-156

Session 11: The Church is One
Session 12: Called to Holy Orders

Session 15: Celebrating Christmas
Christmas: pages 157-160

3/4

3/11

3/18

3/25

H

2017 to 2018 Faith Formation Program

Session 14:
Session 16:

Session 17:

Session 13

Session 14:

Session 19:
Session 21:

Session 22:

Session 23:
Session 24:

Session 25:

Grade 5

Sunday

Class Dates 2018

Session 13:

The Domestic Church
God Calls Us
The New Passover

Celebrating the Eucharist

: The Domestic Church

God Calls Us

Jesus Heals Us
Making Moral Decisions

Living a Moral Life

Growing in Holiness
The Way to Jesus

Celebrating Easter

Easter: pages 169-172

e 5th Grade Catholic Vision of Love (CVOL) on November 8, 2017 from 6:30 pm to 8:00 pm in Saint Kilian Parish Cafeteria.
(Students only, parents welcome to stay but not required)

e Parents can review Catholic Vision of Love (CVOL) Lessons at - http://diopitt.org/cvol

e Families can visit www.loyolapress.com for study guides, games, activities and enrichment for the whole family.




