Grade 5 Sunday

SAINT KILIAN PARISH 2017 to 2018 Faith Formation Program Finding God (Loyola Press)

Grade 5 Sunday

Class Dates 2017	
9/17	Session 1: God Creates Us
9/24	Session 2: God Saves Us Session 3: God's Revelation
10/1	Session 4: God Directs Our Lives
10/15	Session 6: New Life in Jesus
10/22	Session 5: Celebrating Ordinary Time All Saints Day and All Souls Day: 177-180
11/5	Session 7: Meeting Jesus
11/12	Session 8: Baptized into Christ
11/19	Session 9: Growing in the Spirit Pentecost: pages 173-176
12/3	Session 10: Celebrating Advent Advent: pages 153-156
12/10	Session 11: The Church is One Session 12: Called to Holy Orders
12/17	Session 15: Celebrating Christmas Christmas: pages 157-160

Class Dates 2018	
1/7	Session 13: The Domestic Church
1/21	Session 14: God Calls Us
1/28	Session 16: The New Passover
2/4	Session 17: Celebrating the Eucharist
2/11	Session 13: The Domestic Church
2/25	Session 14: God Calls Us
3/4	Session 19: Jesus Heals Us Session 21: Making Moral Decisions
3/11	Session 22: Living a Moral Life
3/18	Session 23: Growing in Holiness Session 24: The Way to Jesus
3/25	Session 25: Celebrating Easter Easter: pages 169-172

- 5th Grade Catholic Vision of Love (CVOL) on November 8, 2017 from 6:30 pm to 8:00 pm in Saint Kilian Parish Cafeteria. (Students only, parents welcome to stay but not required)
- Parents can review Catholic Vision of Love (CVOL) Lessons at http://diopitt.org/cvol
- Families can visit www.loyolapress.com for study guides, games, activities and enrichment for the whole family.